
Średnie procentowe wyniki egzaminu ósmoklasisty w SP 350 – czerwiec 2020r.

Na podstawie danych statystycznych z SIOEO
	
	SP 350
	Bemowo
	Warszawa
	Mazowsze
	Polska
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	stanin
	
	
	
	

	j. polski
	69
	8
	68
	68
	62
	59

	matematyka
	61
	8
	61
	61
	51
	46

	j. angielski
	73
	8
	74
	74
	59
	54
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